
 
EASY PROGRAM TRAINING SCHEDULE: 

JANUARY - DECEMBER 2017 
 
 
 

ALL CLASSES ARE LOCATED AT THE 

HEALTH AND JUSTICE BUILDING 151 S. UNIVERSITY AVE. ROOM 2500 
CLASS BEGINS AT 4:00pm  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

PLEASE BE SURE TO INFORM YOUR EMPLOYEES THAT 

THERE IS A $10 FEE FOR ALL EASY CLASSES AND THAT THEIR PICTURE WILL 
BE TAKEN. CASH OR CHECK ONLY. 

 
 
NOTE: If your store provides the EASY training, your employees are NOT required 

to be trained by us. If you have any questions please call:   
Annie 801-851-7139  

Thursday: January 5  
Thursday: January 19  
 

Thursday: February 2    
Thursday: February 16 
 

Thursday: March 2 

Thursday: March 16 
 

Thursday: April 6 

Thursday: April 20 
 

Thursday: May 4 

Thursday: May18 (Room 1600) 
 

Thursday: June 1 
Thursday: June 15 

Thursday: July 6 
Thursday: July 20 
 

Thursday: August 3 
Thursday: August 17 
 
Thursday: September 7 
Thursday:  September 21 

 
Thursday: October 5 
Thursday: October 19 
 
Thursday: November 2 
Thursday: November 16 
 
Thursday: December 7 
Thursday: December 21 


